














typ Breite (cm) Länge (cm) Matratze (kg)

Lattenrost

KG

Lamellen
roste

KFG 

80-100

101-120

>120

<120

>120

80-100

101-120

>120

<200

201-220

<220

40

50

60

40

50

30

50

70

typ Breite (cm) Länge (cm) Matratze (kg)

Lattenrost

G

G

80-100

101-120

>120

<120

>120

80-100

101-120

>120

<200

201-220

<220

30

40

50

30

40

20

30

40

Lamellen
roste

10
 c

m

15
 c

m

Portoflex: Motor Mega

Primaflex: Kombi G
Duostar: Kombi G, Kombi KF G
Portoflex: Kombi G
Portoflex Mega: Kombi G
Trioflex: Kombi G
Latt Lux: Kombi G
Fagus Latt: Kombi P
Maximus: Starr, G

Primaflex: Starr, KF, G, KF G, Motor
Duostar: Starr, KF, G, KF G, Motor
Portoflex: Starr, KF, G, KF G, Kombi G KF*, 
Extra, Extra KF, Motor, Motor Flat, 
Motor Kombi G*, Motor Quattro Memory** 
Portoflex Mega: Starr, KF, KF G
Trioflex: Starr, KF, Motor, 
Motor Quattro Memory**
Varion: Starr, KF, Motor
Alento
Latt Lux: Starr, Roll, KF, G, KG, Motor
Fagus Latt: Starr, KF, G, Motor
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ANTIALLERGENE 

AUSSTATTUNG
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HÄRTEGRAD  
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WASCHBARER 

BEZUG

ANTIALLERGENE 

AUSSTATTUNG
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220kg
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